
Minooka Show  
(Saturday, March 14, 2020) 

Minooka Community High School- South Campus 

26655 W. Eames St. 

Channahon, IL 60410 

Schedule: 

1:45 PM Rehearsal (please eat lunch before) 

2:45 PM Load Bus 

3:00 PM Depart for Minooka HS 

5:10 PM Arrive and unload  

6:10 PM Body Warm-up 

6:31 PM Report to Warm-up 

6:39 PM Equipment Warm-up 

6:55 PM Travel 

7:03 PM Perform 

7:15 PM Change/ eat dinner 

9:16 PM Awards 

9:45 PM Depart Minooka 

12:00 AM Arrive at LCHS 
 


